
 
   

 

   

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

   

 

FY2023 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (October, 2023)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>

Budgeted>
Amount

（R>evised)>

(A)>

October>

(B)>

October>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

17,420,000>

3,875,000>

21,295,000>

14,662,000>

3,142,000>

22,992,000>

1,180,000>

935,000>

2,100,000>

5,000>

34,000>

647,000>

324,000>

378,000>

20,000>

911,000>

10,000>

－

976,000>

1,168,387>

21,705>

1,190,092>

537,104>

300,193>

2,006,971>

107,263>

78,369>

184,215>

397>

2,728>

48,235>

31,290>

33,358>

3,552>

77,293>

774>

1>

77,091>

9,781,011>

546,514>

10,327,525>

841,911>

1,415,570>

6,495,481>

527,824>

492,484>

863,468>

1,970>

16,325>

247,804>

155,329>

225,101>

14,868>

463,094>

5,411>

4

586,515>

56.1>

14.1>

48.5>

5.7>

45.1>

28.3>

44.7>

52.7>

41.1>

39.4>

48.0>

38.3>

47.9>

59.6>

74.3>

50.8>

54.1

－

60.1>

Total>for>General>Account> 69,611,000> 4,678,926> 22,680,684> 32.6>


