FY2023 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (October, 2023)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

			(111 1 1111110	711 j C11 5 707
Taxes	Budgeted Amount (Revised) (A)	October (B)	October (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Withholding Tax	17,420,000	1,168,387	9,781,011	56.1
Income ≺ Self-assessment tax Tax	3,875,000	21,705	546,514	14.1
Subtotal	21,295,000	1,190,092	10,327,525	48.5
Corporation Tax	14,662,000	537,104	841,911	5.7
Inheritance Tax	3,142,000	300,193	1,415,570	45.1
Consumption Tax	22,992,000	2,006,971	6,495,481	28.3
Liquor Tax	1,180,000	107,263	527,824	44.7
Tobacco Tax	935,000	78,369	492,484	52.7
Gasoline Tax	2,100,000	184,215	863,468	41.1
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	5,000	397	1,970	39.4
Aviation Fuel Tax	34,000	2,728	16,325	48.0
Petroleum and Coal Tax	647,000	48,235	247,804	38.3
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax	324,000	31,290	155,329	47.9
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	378,000	33,358	225,101	59.6
International Tourist Tax	20,000	3,552	14,868	74.3
Customs Duty	911,000	77,293	463,094	50.8
Tonnage Tax	10,000	774	5,411	54.1
Others	_	1	4	-
Stamp Revenue	976,000	77,091	586,515	60.1
Total for General Account	69,611,000	4,678,926	22,680,684	32.6